All Services Receipts (ASR)

Final Total Payment Report (ASR 19-1)

Fiscal Year: 2023
Region: NA

State: TEXAS (48)

Receipts as of Date: December 31, 2023

County

Dallam (111)

Fannin (147)

Gray (179)

Hemphill (211)

Montague
(337)

Ochiltree (357)

Wise (497)

TEXAS (48) Total

Township

25% 7 Year
Rolling
Average
Payment

1,643.79

598.64

981.34

15,931.99

576.82

51.25

192,495.46

212,279.29

National: No

Admin Unit: NA

Note: PCPI data for year 2023 is used for Formula Payment Calculation
Final Total Payment Report (ASR 19-1)

County: NA
Title | Title I Sppe;;;'eAnctts

TEXAS (48)
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Page: 1 of 2

Run Date: 05/01/24
PNF: NA

Cong. District: NA

Total Amount

Sequestration

Amount
1,643.79 93.70
598.64 34.12
981.34 55.94
15,931.99 908.12
576.82 32.88
51.25 2.92
192,495.46 10,972.24
212,279.29 12,099.92

Net Amount

1,550.09

564.52

925.40

15,023.87

543.94

48.33

181,523.22

200,179.37

05/01/24 10:07 AM ET



Grand Total 212,279.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 212,279.29 12,099.92 200,179.37

Note: PCPI data for year 2023 is used for Formula Payment Calculation
Final Total Payment Report (ASR 19-1) Page: 2 of 2 05/01/24 10:07 AM ET



